
THE NAVIGATION

NIBBLES

BURGERS

CHILLI NACHOS
Beef, Veggie or vegan chilli, topped with cheese, jalapeños
and sour cream, guacomole, and salsa

 

HALLOUMI FRIES

 

Served with sweet chilli mayonnaise

CRISPY GOATS CHEESE BALLS
 Warm goats cheese wrapped in crispy bread crumbs, served

on a bed of mixed leaves and drizzled with honey

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
Stack of onion rings in a real ale batter (vegan) (vegetarian)

STILTON AND BACON CHIPS  
Hand cut chips loaded with stilton and bacon

DIRTY FRIES
French fries loaded with pulled pork & cheddar

CHUNKY CHIPS
Homemade chunky chips
(vegan) (vegetarian)  

CHEESY CHIPS

 

 
Hand cut chunky chips loaded with cheddar cheese
(vegetarian)

SWEET POTATO FRIES
(vegan) (vegetarian)

STEAK AND ALE PIE
Slow cooked diced steak in a rich real ale gravy, encased in short crust 
pastry, served with buttery mash & seasonal vegetables or chunky
chips and peas

PORK AND LEEK SAUSAGE
Pork and leek sausage served with garlic mash, buttered savoy
cabbage, a jug of red wine gravy and crispy onions 

BATTERED HADDOCK

SMALL BATTERED HADDOCK
Beer battered haddock with hand cut chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce

BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI
Beer battered halloumi served with chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce

CLUB
Chicken, bacon gem lettuce and tomato with mayonnaise
served on a toasted bloomer bread

BLT
Bacon, gem lettuce and tomato with mayonnaise served on
a toasted bloomer bread 

SAUSAGE AND TOMATO
Pork and leek sausage served on toasted bloomer bread

VEGGI SAUSAGE AND TOMATO
Plant based sausages served on a toasted bloomer bread
(vegetarian)

FISH FINGER

  

Haddock fingers coated in a golden bread crumb with mushy
peas and tartare sauce on a toasted bread 

CAJUN CHICKEN
Chicken, gem lettuce, tomato and smothered with cajun mayo
on a toasted bloomer bread

PULLED PORK
Barbecue pulled pork topped with coleslaw served on
toasted bloomer bread 

All our sandwiches are served with salad and chips

THE PLAIN JANE
Double beef burger with gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins and smothered
in our homemade mayonnaise served in a brioche bun with chunky
chips or fries

DIRTY BURGER
Double beef burger with mature cheddar, bacon, gem lettuce, tomato,
gherkins, smothered in our homemade dirty mayonnaise served in a
brioche bun with chunky chips or fries
FILTHY BURGER

 Double beef burger with mature cheddar, bacon, pulled pork, gem
lettuce, tomato, gherkins, smothered in our homemade dirty
mayonnaise served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or fries
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Marinated chicken breast coated in crispy bread crumbs covered with
smokey barbecue sauce, with gem lettuce, and tomato, served in a
brioche bun with chunky chips or fries. 

CAJUN FISH BURGER
Pan fried cajun marinated haddock, cajun spiced tomato slaw, gem
lettuce, tomato, gherkins served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or
fries

BIG BLUE    
Double beef burger, bacon, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins with home
made mayonnaise crispy onions and Stilton cheese served in a brioche
bun with chunky chips or fries

SPICY PLANT BASED THAI BURGER
Served with gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins and smothered in vegan
mayonnaise, served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or fries
(vegan) 

MARINATED GRILLED HALLOUMI
  Marinated and grilled halloumi cheese

topped with homemade red onion chutney
(vegetarian)

LASAGNE
Our own recipe spicy lasagne, served with a mixed salad & garlic bread
VEGETABLE LASAGNE
Our own recipe mixed vegetable lasagne, served with a mixed leaf salad
and garlic bread (vegetarian)

SANDWICHES

THE CLASSICS

£7.00

£6.75

£6.75

£4.75

£6.50

£6.25

£3.90

£4.50

£4.75

£8.75

£8.75

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.75

£13.50

£12.00

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY
Slow cooked chicken breast in a creamy and mild butter sauce,
served with basmati rice or chunky chips

£12.00

£10.50

£10.25

£12.00

£8.00

WHOLE TAIL WHITBY SCAMPI
Served with hand cut chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce

£11.00

£12.00

£11.00

ADD CHEESE £2.00
ADD CHILLI £2.00

£12.00

£12.50

£12.00

£12.50

£13.00

£11.00

£12.00

CHEDDAR CHEESE AND ONION PIE
Made to our own secret recipe. Served with buttery mash
and seasonal vegetables or chunky chips and peas

£13.50

BEEF CHILLI
Home made chilli served with rice or chunky chips

£10.25

VEGAN CHILLI
Home made chilli served with rice or chunky chips

£10.25

Served with hand cut chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce

SMALL BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI £8.00



LUNCH MENU
AVAILABLE BETWEEN 12 AND 4 MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ALL £7.00

BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI 
Served with chips & mushy peas

BEEF & ONION PIE
Served with chips, peas & gravy

THE PLAIN JANE
ADD CHILLI £1.00  ADD CHEESE £1.00

Single beef burger with gem lettuce, tomato,
gherkins and smothered in our homemade

mayonnaise served in a brioche bun
with chunky chips

SPICY PLANT BASED THAI BURGER (VGN)
Served with gem lettuce, tomato, gerkins

and smothered in vegan mayonnaise.
Served in a brioche bun with chunky chips

BLT
Bacon, gem lettuce and tomato with

mayonnaise served on a toasted bloomer bread
with chunky chips

SAUSAGE & TOMATO
Pork and leek sausage served on toasted

bloomer bread with chunky chips

VEGGI SAUSAGE & TOMATO
Plant based sausages served on a toasted

bloomer bread with chunky chips

FISH FINGER SANDWICH
Haddock fingers coated in a golden bread

crumb with mushy peas and tartare on
a toasted bloomer bread with chunky chips

SMALL BATTERED HADDOCK
Beer battered haddock with chunky

chips, mushy peas and tartare 
sauce. (can be made gluten free)

SCAMPI
Scampi served with chunky chips,

mushy peas and tartare sauce

HOT BEEF OR PORK ROLL
Served with gravy and chips

SAUSAGE EGG & CHIPS
VEGGIE SAUSAGE EGG & CHIPS

Plant based sausage, beans and chips

SUNDAY LUNCH AT THE NAVIGATION

ROAST PORK LOIN / ROAST BEEF / VEGAN ROOT VEGETABLE WELLINGTON / CHICKEN BREAST
All served with fresh seasonal vegetables, mashed and roasted potatoes, cauliflower cheese and Yorkshire pudding

1 COURSE £16.00 / 2 COURSES £20.00 / CHILDREN’S £7.00

MENU

THE NAVIGATION

SOUP
OF THE DAY

£7.00

  

Ask at the bar
for today's soup

Served with
a warm ciabatta

JACKET POTATO
WITH BUTTER £6.00

Served with a mixed leaf side salad
Cheese £1.00

Chilli £1.00
Vegan Chilli £1.00

Cheese & Bacon £2.00
Baked Beans £1.00

Slaw £1.00
Stilton £2.00

THE SALAD BAR
A HEALTH BOWL MIXED SALAD £4.00

CHICKEN BREAST £3.00
CAJUN CHICKEN £3.00

CHICKEN AND BACON £3.50
HAM £3.00

HALLOUMI BITES £3.50

Then add your toppings :
MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE £3.00

VEGAN CHEDDAR £3.50
WARMED BEEF AND STILTON £4.00
MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE £3.00

STILTON CHEESE £3.50

WARMED CIABATTA £1.50


