



# THE NAVIGATION

## NIBBLES

<b>CHILLI NACHOS</b> Beef, Veggie or vegan chilli, topped with cheese, jalapeños and sour cream, guacomole, and salsa	<b>£7.00</b>
<b>HALLOUMI FRIES</b> Served with sweet chilli mayonnaise	<b>£6.75</b>
<b>CRISPY GOATS CHEESE BALLS</b> Warm goats cheese wrapped in crispy bread crumbs, served on a bed of mixed leaves and drizzled with honey	<b>£6.75</b>
<b>BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS</b> Stack of onion rings in a real ale batter <b>(vegan) (vegetarian)</b>	<b>£4.75</b>
<b>DIRTY FRIES</b> French fries loaded with pulled pork & cheddar	<b>£6.50</b>
<b>STILTON AND BACON CHIPS</b> Hand cut chips loaded with stilton and bacon	<b>£6.25</b>
<b>CHUNKY CHIPS</b> Homemade chunky chips <b>(vegan) (vegetarian)</b>	<b>£3.90</b>
<b>CHEESY CHIPS</b> Hand cut chunky chips loaded with cheddar cheese <b>(vegetarian)</b>	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>SWEET POTATO FRIES</b> <b>(vegan) (vegetarian)</b>	<b>£4.75</b>

## SANDWICHES

<b>CLUB</b> Chicken, bacon gem lettuce and tomato with mayonnaise served on a toasted bloomer bread	<b>£8.75</b>
<b>BLT</b> Bacon, gem lettuce and tomato with mayonnaise served on a toasted bloomer bread	<b>£8.75</b>
<b>SAUSAGE AND TOMATO</b> Pork and leek sausage served on toasted bloomer bread	<b>£8.50</b>
<b>VEGGI SAUSAGE AND TOMATO</b> Plant based sausages served on a toasted bloomer bread <b>(vegetarian)</b>	<b>£8.50</b>
<b>FISH FINGER</b> Haddock fingers coated in a golden bread crumb with mushy peas and tartare sauce on a toasted bread	<b>£8.50</b>
<b>CAJUN CHICKEN</b> Chicken, gem lettuce, tomato and smothered with cajun mayo on a toasted bloomer bread	<b>£8.50</b>
<b>PULLED PORK</b> Barbecue pulled pork topped with coleslaw served on toasted bloomer bread	<b>£8.75</b>

All our sandwiches are served with salad and chips

## THE CLASSICS

<b>STEAK AND ALE PIE</b> Slow cooked diced steak in a rich real ale gravy, encased in short crust pastry, served with buttery mash & seasonal vegetables or chunky chips and peas	<b>£13.50</b>
<b>CHEDDAR CHEESE AND ONION PIE</b> Made to our own secret recipe. Served with buttery mash and seasonal vegetables or chunky chips and peas	<b>£13.50</b>
<b>PORK AND LEEK SAUSAGE</b> Pork and leek sausage served with garlic mash, buttered savoy cabbage, a jug of red wine gravy and crispy onions	<b>£12.00</b>
<b>BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY</b> Slow cooked chicken breast in a creamy and mild butter sauce, served with basmati rice or chunky chips	<b>£12.00</b>
<b>BEEF CHILLI</b> Home made chilli served with rice or chunky chips	<b>£10.25</b>
<b>VEGAN CHILLI</b> Home made chilli served with rice or chunky chips	<b>£10.25</b>
<b>LASAGNE</b> Our own recipe spicy lasagne, served with a mixed salad & garlic bread	<b>£10.50</b>
<b>VEGETABLE LASAGNE</b> Our own recipe mixed vegetable lasagne, served with a mixed leaf salad and garlic bread <b>(vegetarian)</b>	<b>£10.25</b>
<b>BATTERED HADDOCK</b> Beer battered haddock with hand cut chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce	<b>£12.00</b>
<b>SMALL BATTERED HADDOCK</b> Served with hand cut chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce	<b>£8.00</b>
<b>WHOLE TAIL WHITBY SCAMPI</b> Served with hand cut chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce	<b>£11.00</b>
<b>BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI</b> Beer battered halloumi served with chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce	<b>£12.00</b>
<b>SMALL BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI</b>	<b>£8.00</b>

## BURGERS

<b>THE PLAIN JANE</b> Double beef burger with gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins and smothered in our homemade mayonnaise served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or fries	<b>£11.00</b>
<b>ADD CHEESE</b>	<b>£2.00</b>
<b>ADD CHILLI</b>	<b>£2.00</b>
<b>DIRTY BURGER</b> Double beef burger with mature cheddar, bacon, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins, smothered in our homemade dirty mayonnaise served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or fries	<b>£12.00</b>
<b>FILTHY BURGER</b> Double beef burger with mature cheddar, bacon, pulled pork, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins, smothered in our homemade dirty mayonnaise served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or fries	<b>£12.50</b>
<b>SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER</b> Marinated chicken breast coated in crispy bread crumbs covered with smokey barbecue sauce, with gem lettuce, and tomato, served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or fries.	<b>£12.00</b>
<b>CAJUN FISH BURGER</b> Pan fried cajun marinated haddock, cajun spiced tomato slaw, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or fries	<b>£12.50</b>
<b>BIG BLUE</b> Double beef burger, bacon, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins with home made mayonnaise crispy onions and Stilton cheese served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or fries	<b>£13.00</b>
<b>SPICY PLANT BASED THAI BURGER</b> Served with gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins and smothered in vegan mayonnaise, served in a brioche bun with chunky chips or fries <b>(vegan)</b>	<b>£11.00</b>
<b>MARINATED GRILLED HALLOUMI</b> Marinated and grilled halloumi cheese topped with homemade red onion chutney <b>(vegetarian)</b>	<b>£12.00</b>



# THE NAVIGATION

## MENU

### LUNCH MENU

AVAILABLE BETWEEN 12 AND 4 MONDAY TO FRIDAY  
ALL £7.00

#### BEER BATTERED HALLOUMI

Served with chips & mushy peas

#### BEEF & ONION PIE

Served with chips, peas & gravy

#### THE PLAIN JANE

ADD CHILLI £1.00 ADD CHEESE £1.00

Single beef burger with gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins and smothered in our homemade mayonnaise served in a brioche bun with chunky chips

#### SPICY PLANT BASED THAI BURGER (VGN)

Served with gem lettuce, tomato, gherkins and smothered in vegan mayonnaise. Served in a brioche bun with chunky chips

#### BLT

Bacon, gem lettuce and tomato with mayonnaise served on a toasted bloomer bread with chunky chips

#### SAUSAGE & TOMATO

Pork and leek sausage served on toasted bloomer bread with chunky chips

#### VEGGI SAUSAGE & TOMATO

Plant based sausages served on a toasted bloomer bread with chunky chips

#### FISH FINGER SANDWICH

Haddock fingers coated in a golden bread crumb with mushy peas and tartare on a toasted bloomer bread with chunky chips

#### SMALL BATTERED HADDOCK

Beer battered haddock with chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce. (can be made gluten free)

#### SCAMPI

Scampi served with chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce

#### HOT BEEF OR PORK ROLL

Served with gravy and chips

#### SAUSAGE EGG & CHIPS

#### VEGGIE SAUSAGE EGG & CHIPS

Plant based sausage, beans and chips

SOUP  
OF THE DAY  
£7.00

Ask at the bar  
for today's soup

Served with  
a warm ciabatta

### THE SALAD BAR A HEALTH BOWL MIXED SALAD £4.00

Then add your toppings :

CHICKEN BREAST £3.00  
CAJUN CHICKEN £3.00  
CHICKEN AND BACON £3.50  
HAM £3.00  
HALLOUMI BITES £3.50

MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE £3.00  
VEGAN CHEDDAR £3.50  
WARMED BEEF AND STILTON £4.00  
MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE £3.00  
STILTON CHEESE £3.50

WARMED CIABATTA £1.50

### JACKET POTATO WITH BUTTER £6.00

Served with a mixed leaf side salad

Cheese £1.00  
Chilli £1.00  
Vegan Chilli £1.00  
Cheese & Bacon £2.00  
Baked Beans £1.00  
Slaw £1.00  
Stilton £2.00

## SUNDAY LUNCH AT THE NAVIGATION

### ROAST PORK LOIN / ROAST BEEF / VEGAN ROOT VEGETABLE WELLINGTON / CHICKEN BREAST

All served with fresh seasonal vegetables, mashed and roasted potatoes, cauliflower cheese and Yorkshire pudding

1 COURSE £16.00 / 2 COURSES £20.00 / CHILDREN'S £7.00